Shareholding Pattern
Shekhawati Poly-Yarn Limited

Quarter Ending : 31.03.2012

Total Total No. of Shares
No. of Shares held in | Total Shareholding as a| pledged or
Category of Shareholder No. of o 0 :
Shareholders Dematerialized | % of total No. of Shares | otherwise
Shares
Form encumbered
Number As a
of % of
As a % of As a % of
shares Total
(A+B) (A+B+C) No. of
Shares
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family 8 5,343,891 5,343,891 24.28 24.28 - -
Bodies Corporate 4 5,408,290 5,408,290 24.57 2457 - -
Sub Total 12 10,752,181 10,752,181 48.85 48.85 - -
(2) Foreign
Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter 12 10,752,181 10,752,181 48.85 48.85 : )
Group (A)
(B) Public Shareholding
(1) Institutions
(2) Non-Institutions
Bodies Corporate 143 3,914,965 3,914,965 17.79 17.79 - -
Individuals - -
Individual shareholders holding nominal share
capital up to Rs. 1 lakh 2,262 1,582,304 1,582,294 7.19 7.19 - -
Individual shareholders holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh 56 5,585,020 5,585,020 25.37 2531 - -
Any Others (Specify) 32 176,597 176,597 0.80 0.80 - -

Clearing Members 16 170,857 170,857 0.78 0.78 - -



Non Resident Indians
Sub Total
Total Public shareholding (B)
Total (A)+(B)
(C) Shares held by Custodians and

against which Depository Receipts
have been issued

(1) Promoter and Promoter Group
(2) Public
Sub Total

Total (A)+(B)+(C)

16

2,493

2,493

2,505

2,505

5,740

11,258,886

11,258,886

22,011,067

22,011,067

5,740

11,258,876

11,258,876

22,011,057

22,011,057

0.03

51.15

51.15

100.00

0.03

51.15

51.15

100.00

100.00



