Shareholding Pattern

Shekhawati Poly-Yarn Limited

Quarter Ending: 31.03.2012

Category of Shareholder	No. of Shareholders	Total No. of Shares	Total No. of Shares held in Dematerialized Form	Total Shareholding as a % of total No. of Shares		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	
				As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a % of Total No. of Shares
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group							
(1) Indian							
Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family	8	5,343,891	5,343,891	24.28	24.28	-	-
Bodies Corporate	4	5,408,290	5,408,290	24.57	24.57	-	-
Sub Total	12	10,752,181	10,752,181	48.85	48.85	-	-
(2) Foreign							
Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)	12	10,752,181	10,752,181	48.85	48.85	-	-
(B) Public Shareholding							
(1) Institutions							
(2) Non-Institutions							
Bodies Corporate	143	3,914,965	3,914,965	17.79	17.79	-	-
Individuals						-	-
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh	2,262	1,582,304	1,582,294	7.19	7.19	-	-
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh	56	5,585,020	5,585,020	25.37	25.37	-	-
Any Others (Specify)	32	176,597	176,597	0.80	0.80	-	-
Clearing Members	16	170,857	170,857	0.78	0.78	-	-

Non Resident Indians	16	5,740	5,740	0.03	0.03	-	-
Sub Total	2,493	11,258,886	11,258,876	51.15	51.15	-	-
Total Public shareholding (B)	2,493	11,258,886	11,258,876	51.15	51.15	-	-
Total (A)+(B)	2,505	22,011,067	22,011,057	100.00	100.00	-	-
(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(1) Promoter and Promoter Group	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(2) Public	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Sub Total	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Total (A)+(B)+(C)	2,505	22,011,067	22,011,057	-	100.00	-	-